at - Pistoia extraurbano

Direzione: LE PIASTRE Fontana Campari wv

©® Partenzail 7/12/PMtra 6:25 e 17:45

Tabella oraria

SAN MARCELLO P.SE

O Capolinea 625 1245 - 1745
San Marcello Pistoiese A A 4
SAN MARCELLO P.SE

QO Ospedale 6:26 1246 - 17:46
San Marcello Pistoiese
SAN MARCELLO P.SE

O Il Cacciatore 6:27 12:47 - 17:47
San Marcello Pistoiese
MAMMIANO ex

O Stazione 6:28 12:48 - 17:48
San Marcello Pistoiese

O MAMMIANO 630 1250 - 17:50
San Marcello Pistoiese
MAMMIANO

O Cimitero 6:30 1250 - 17:50
LaLima
MAMMIANO

O Colonna Leopoldina 631 1251 - 17:51
LaLima

O MAMMIANOBASSO | 43 1250 - 1752
LaLima

O LEFERRIEREBivio | 43 1250 . 1752
LaLima

O VALU 633 1253 - 17:53
Popiglio

O LOLLEBivio 636 1256 - 17:56
Piteglio

O MIGLIORINI 639 1259 - 1759
Piteglio

O PITEGLIOScuola 643 1303 - 1803
Piteglio

O PITEGLIO 644 1304 1410  18:04
Piteglio A

O PITEGLIOBivio 6:45 1305 1411 18:05
Piteglio

CROCEDIPITEGLIO 445 1308 1414 1808
(l) Piteglio
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LA FORNACE
L'Aiale

L'AIALE [2]
Piteglio

L'AIALE [1]

Prataccio

PRATACCIO
Prataccio
PRATACCIO

Misericordia
Prunetta

CAPANNE DI SOTTO
Bivio

Prunetta

CECAFUMO

Prunetta

PRUNETTA Viadel

Poderaccio

Prunetta
PRUNETTA Viadel
Podere

Prunetta

PRUNETTA Poste
Prunetta

PRUNETTA

Prunetta

PRUNETTA Giardini
Prunetta

CASAMARCONI
Pistoia
CASAMARCONI
Giardini

Pistoia

SP21 Piastre e
Prunetta

Pistoia

CASSARESE [2]

Pistoia

CASSARESE[1]

Pistoia

BORGO ISORA

Pistoia

LA PALAZZINA Bivio
Pistoia

LE PIASTRE Il
Gabbero

Pistoia

LE PIASTRE Giardini
Pistoia

451

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:53

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:56

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:01

7:02

7:02

7:04

7:05

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:08

1311

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:24

13:25

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:28

14:17

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:31

14:33

14:34

14:34

18:11

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:28



LE PIASTRE 7:09 13:29  14:35 18:29
Pistoia

LE PIASTRE Fontana

Campari 7:10 13:30 14:36  18:30

Al N N N N
Pistoia

@ Solo entrata

@ Solo uscita



